
 
2022 SSORP CMOM AND INFLOW ENGINEERING DESIGN SERVICES, RFQ  

Solicitation No. PS-00134 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING 
August 12, 2022 @ 10:00 AM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1. Lindsay Esquivel, SAWS Contract Administrator, Lindsay.esquivel@saws.org 
2. Ann Peche, SAWS, ann.peche@saws.org 
3. Steven Anthes, SAWS, steven.anthes@saws.org 
4. Sam.Irrinki, Weston, sam.irrinki@westonsolutions.com 
5. Joseph Ortega, MTR Engineers, jortega@mtrengineers.com 
6. Jennifer Ramos, Halff Associates, jramos@halff.com 
7. Marisol Robles, SAWS, marisol.robles@saws.org 
8. Abdel Hamed, PE  BGE, Inc., 210-581-3633, ahamed@bgeinc.com 
9. Sylvester Ogidan, RPS Group Infrastructure, Inc., 210-363-9333, 

Sylvester.Ogidan@RPSGroup.com 
10. Alyssa Pena, Unintech Consulting Engineers, Inc., 210-641-6003, apena@unintech.com 
11. Rosa Valdez, FNI., rosa.valdez@freese.com 
12. Nallely Gonzalez, Moreno Cardenas, Inc., 915-329-6454, 

ngonzalez@morenocardenas.com 
13. Bill Lueck, SEH Inc., wlueck@sehinc.com 
14. Toni Castillo, Arias & Associates, Inc., tcastillo@ariasinc.com 
15. Julie Paulson, BGE, Inc., 210-581-3600, jpaulson@bgeinc.com 
16. Brian Klaes, Moreno Cardenas Inc, bklaes@morenocardenas.com 
17. Amy Garza, Maestas & Associates, LLC, 210.366.1988, agarza@maesce.com 
18. KW Chan, Unintech, 210-641-6003, kchan@unintech.com 
19. Chris Boentges, K Friese & Associates, 210-491-2391, cboentges@kfriese.com 
20. J.R. Eichelberger, Rock Engineering and Testing Laboratory, 210-495-8000, 

jr@rocktesting.com 
21. Enrique Valdez, Valdez Engineering, 210-865-5828, evaldez@vtgec.com 
22. Kyle Kaspar, Quiddity Engineering, LLC, 713.777.5337, kkaspar@quiddity.com 
23. Edgar Segovia, WGI, 210.860.9224, edgar.segovia@wginc.com 
24. Mack Thomas III, Doucet (WBE/DBE/SBE/HUB), 210-469-3221,  

mthomas@doucetengineers.com 
25. Mario Morales, GGC Engineers, 210.519.7592, mmorales@ggcenginc.com 
26. Rosie Brunnemann, Kimley-Horn and Associates, rosie.brunnemann@kimley-horn.com 
27. Mikaela Vara, Kimley-Horn and Associates, mikaela.vara@kimley-horn.com 
28. Rachel Basham, Plummer,  rbasham@plummer.com 
29. Jamie Gregory, WGI, Inc. | jamie.gregory@wginc.com 
30. Byron Sanderfer, Ardurra Group, Inc., 210.822.2232, bsanderfer@ardurra.com 
31. Rob Clark, RJN Group, 210.362.8204, rob.clark@rjnmail.com 
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32. Amy Ramirez, WGI, amy.ramirez@wginc.com 
33. Kelly Freels, KCI Technologies, Inc., kelly.freels@kci.com 
34. David Russell II, KCI Technologies, 210.319.4850, david.russell@kci.com 
35. Curt Raabe, CDS Muery, curt.raabe@cdsmuery.com 
36. Carl Bain, Bain, Medina, Bain, Inc., 210-494-7223, cbain@bmbi.com 
37. Joel Valdez, K Friese + Associates, 210.926.8953, JValdez@Kfriese.com 
38. Josh Gripton, Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, jlgripton@lan-inc.com 
39. Jeff Prato, Short Elliott Hendrickson, 737.279.5515, jprato@sehinc.com 
40. Anne Kendall, Ardurra, akendall@ardurra.com 
41. Ana Peters, CDS Muery, 210-581-1111, ana.peters@cdsmuery.com 
42. Elvis Trevino, PE, LEED AP, Maestas & Associates, LLC, 210-366-1988, 

etrevino@maesce.com 
43. Abiel R. Hinojosa, GGC Engineers Inc., arhinojosa@ggcenginc.com 
44. Adrian Grau, Emerald Fox Marketing & Consulting, adrian@emeraldfoxmarketing.com 
45. Samir Matta, Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam |  sfmatta@lan-inc.com 
46. Marcos Diaz,  Halff Associates, mdiaz@halff.com 
47. Brittany Herolt, Halff Associates, Inc. | bherolt@halff.com 
48. Andrew Wilkinson, Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, ajwilkinson@lan-inc.com 
49. Mack Thomas III, Doucet (WBE/DBE/SBE/HUB), 210-469-3221, 

mthomas@doucetengineers.com 
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